KEEPS YOU GOING.
PALLET
TRUCKS
QUICK
REFERENCE
GUIDE
GUÍA DE REFERENCIA
GUIDE DE RÉFÉRENCE FACILE

300kg
Hardwood Platform Truck Capacity
Deck Size
(width x length) Description
SYVHPT-2448 1,600lb 24" x 48" • Platform height 9"
• 6" x 2" mold-on rubber cast
• Removable push handle
SYVHPT-2754 1,600lb 27" x 54"
SYVHPT-3060 1,600lb 30" x 60"
SYVHPT-3672 1,600lb 36" x 72"
Ergo-Handle Carts
Maximum Capacity
Cart/Shelf
Overall Size
(width x length) Description
SYDH-MR2-2436 2,400lb/2,00lb 24" x 36" • 8" x 2" casters with roller bearings
• Constructed of heavy-duty steel
• Adjustible chrome ergonomic handle
SYDH-MR2-2448 2,400lb/2,00lb 24" x 48"
SYDH-MR2-3060 2,400lb/2,00lb 30" x 60"
Easy-Access Steel Stock Trucks Capacity
Overall Size (length x
width x height) Description
SYEASY-A-1836 1,200lb 18½" x 42³∕8" x 36" • Easy access to bottom shelf
• Chrome plated ergonomic push handles
• 5" x 1¼" swivel ball bearing poly casters
• WT= optional bolt-on writing surface
• Steel construction
• Assembly required
SYEASY-A-2436 1,200lb 24" x 41½" x 36"
SYEASY-A-2448 1,200lb 24" x 53½" x 36"
SYEASY-A-1836-WT 1,200lb 18½" x 42³∕8" x 36"
SYEASY-A-2436-WT 1,200lb 24" x 41½" x 36"
SYEASY-A-2448-WT 1,200lb 24" x 53½" x 36"
5
CARTS  CARRETAS/PLATAFORMAS  CHARIOTS
Ergo-Handle Carts
Maximum Capacity
Cart/Shelf
Overall Size
(width x length) Description
SYDH-PH4-2436 4,000lb/2,000lb 24" x 36" • 8" x 2" casters with roller bearings
• Constructed of heavy-duty steel
• Adjustible chrome ergonomic handle
SYDH-PH4-2448 4,000lb/2,000lb 24" x 48"
SYDH-PH4-2436-3 4,000lb/2,000lb 24" x 36"
SYDH-PH4-2448-3 4,000lb/2,000lb 24" x 48"
SYDH-PH4-2460 4,000lb/2,000lb 24" x 60"
SYDH-PH4-2472 4,000lb/2,000lb 24" x 72"
SYDH-PH4-3448 4,000lb/2,000lb 34" x 48"
SYDH-PH4-3460 4,000lb/2,000lb 34" x 60"
SYDH-PH4-3472 4,000lb/2,000lb 34" x 72"
SYDH-PU2.4-2436 4,000lb/2,000lb 24" x 36"
SYDH-PU2.4-2448 4,000lb/2,000lb 24" x 48"
SYDH-PU2.4-3060 4,000lb/2,000lb 30" x 60"
6
HYDRAULIC ELEVATING LIFTS  LEVANTADORES HIDRÁLULICOS  TABLES ELÉVATRICES HYDRAULIQUES
Hydraulic Elevating Cart Capacity
Platform Size
(width x length) Service Range Description
SYCART-400 400lb 17½" x 27½" 8¾" to 29" Single-speed foot pump
SYCART-750 750lb 19¾" x 32" 15½" to 35½" Two-speed foot pump
SYCART-800-D 800lb 20" x 35½" 15½" to 51" Two-speed foot pump
SYCART-1000-ID 1,000lb 31½" x 63" 15" to 36" Single-speed foot pump
SYCART-1500-D-TS 1,500lb 24" x 47½" 19" to 68" Two-speed foot pump
SYCART-1750 1,750lb 20" x 39½" 17" to 40" Single-speed foot pump
SYCART-2000 2,000lb 20³∕8" x 40" 15" to 39" Two speed auto shift
7
HYDRAULIC ELEVATING LIFTS  LEVANTADORES HIDRÁLULICOS  TABLES ELÉVATRICES HYDRAULIQUES
Hydraulic Elevating Cart Capacity
Platform Size
(width x length) Service Range Description
SYCART-2000-WD 2,000lb 32" x 40" 15" to 39" Two-speed auto shift
SYCART-4000 4,000lb 24 x 47" 15½" to 40" Two-speed foot pump
DC Powered
Hydraulic Elevating Cart Capacity
Platform Size
(width x length) Service Range Description
SYCART-1000-DC 1,000lb 20½" x 39¾" 17½" to 37¾" Single scissor
SYCART-1000D-DC 1,000lb 20½" x 39¾" 19½" to 63¾" Double scissor
SYCART-1000-LD-DC 1,000lb 24½" x 60" 17½" to 45" Single scissor
SYCART-2000-DC 2,000lb 20³∕8" x 40" 15" to 39" Single scissor
SYCART-DS-1000 1,000lb 20" x 33" 14" to 42" Double scissor
8
HYDRAULIC ELEVATING LIFTS  LEVANTADORES HIDRÁLULICOS  TABLES ELÉVATRICES HYDRAULIQUES
DC Powered
Hydraulic Elevating Cart Capacity Platform Size Service Range Description
SYCART-SCTAB-1000-DC 1,000lb 20" x 40" 15" to 39" Single scissor
SYCART-SCTAB-2000-DC 2,000lb 42" x 42" 15" to 39" Single scissor
SYCART-SCTAB-500-DC 500lb 20" x 33" 15" to 35" Single scissor
SYCART-SCTAB-750D-DC 750lb 20" x 40" 14" to 42" Double scissor
Stainless Steel
Hydraulic Elevating Cart Capacity Platform Size Service Range Description
SYCART-1000-PSS 1,000lb 19¾" x 32½" 15½" to 35½" Single-speed foot pump
SYCART-1100-SS 1,100lb 23½" x 35½" 13" to 38½" Two-speed
hyraulic pump
DC Powered Scissor Carts Capacity Platform Size Service Range Description
SYCART-23-10-DC 1,000lb 24" x 36" 11" to 32½" 12VDCz
9
HYDRAULIC ELEVATING LIFTS  LEVANTADORES HIDRÁLULICOS  TABLES ELÉVATRICES HYDRAULIQUES
DC Powered Scissor Carts Capacity Platform Size Service Range Description
SYCART-23-15-DC 1,500lb 24" x 36" 11" to 32½" 12VDC
SYCART-24-10-DC 1,000lb 24" x 48" 9" to 42½" 12VDC
SYCART-24-15-DC 1,500lb 24" x 48" 9" to 42½" 12VDC
Manual Powered Scissor Carts Capacity Platform Size Service Range Description
SYCART-23-10-M 1,000lb 24" x 36" 11" to 32½" Two-speed foot pump
SYCART-23-15-M 1,500lb 24" x 36" 11" to 32½" Two-speed foot pump
SYCART-24-10-M 1,000lb 24" x 48" 9" to 42½" Two-speed foot pump
SYCART-24-15-M 1,500lb 24" x 48" 9" to 42½" Two-speed foot pump
10
INDUSTRIAL HAND TRUCKS  CARROS MANUALES  DIABLES INDUSTRIELS
Aluminum "P" Handle
Nose Plate
Capacity
Nose Plate
Platform
Capacity Wheel Nose Plate
Nose Plate
Platform
Overall Size (width x
depth x height)
SYAPHT-500A 500lb 200lb 10" x 31/2"
Pneumatic
wheels
18" x 71/2" 12" x 27" 201/2"  x 181/2" x 521/2"
SYAPHT-500A_HR 500lb 200lb 10" x 21/2"
Hard rubber
wheels
18" x 71/2" 12" x 27" 181/2" x 181/2" x 521/2"
Steel Dual Handle Capacity Wheel Nose Plate
Overall Size
(width x depth x height)
SYDHHT-500S 500lb 10" x 31/2"
Pneumatic wheels
13¾" x 61/2" 221/2"  x 171/2" x 441/2"
SYDHHT-500S-HR 500lb 10" x 21/2"
Pneumatic wheels
13¾" x 61/2" 211/2"  x 171/2" x 441/2"
Convertible Hand Trucks Capacity Wheel Nose Plate
Overall Size
(width x depth x height)
SYCAHT-500 500lb 10" x 31/2"
Pneumatic wheels
18" x 7¼" Aluminum, 201/2" x 18 7/8" x 511/2"
(hand truck)
Aluminum, 201/2" x 461/2" x 401/2"
(platform truck)
SYDSHT-500-PN 500lb 10" x 31/2"
Pneumatic wheels
14" x 7" Steel, 20" x 17" x 48" (hand truck)
Steel, 22" x 42" x 36" (platform truck)
Steel "P" Handle Capacity Wheel Nose Plate
Overall Size
(width x depth x height)
  SYSPHT-500S   500lb  10" x 31/2"
  Pneumatic wheels
 14" x 71/2"   21" x 18" x 52"
SYSPHT-500S-HD-HR 600lb 10" x 21/2"
Hard rubber wheels
20" x 51/₈" 20" x 16¼" x 52"
  SYSPHT-600S-IND   600lb  13" x 4"
  Pneumatic wheels
  14" x 7"   22"  x 22" x 52"
Aluminum Dual Handle Capacity Wheel Nose Plate
Overall Size
(width x depth x height)
SYDHHT-500A 500lb 10" x 31/2"
Pneumatic wheels
18" x 71/2" 20 ¼"  x 19" x 51¼"
SYDHHT-500A-HR 500lb 10" x 21/2"
Hard rubber wheels
18" x 71/2" 19 1/2"  x 19" x 51 1/2"
11
NOTES